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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

 Fontoura, Izidoro Da Costa
Rodriguez, Antonio Justino

Villalba, Ildefonza y/o Billalva, Ydelfonsa y/o 
Billalva, Yldelfonza y/o Villalba, Eliponza y 

Ramirez, Nicacio Luis y/o Ramirez, Luis Nicacio
Álvarez, Jorge Ramón

Ramirez, Lucia Antonia

26.015
3.026
7.011

233.045
215.069

P. de los Libres
Capital

Ituzaingó

Capital
Capital

Rosa B. Batalla
Clarisa Fernández Troccoli

María S. Muñoz Zini

Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Eugenia Cimade Fagnani

6

6
2

26/06
26/06
26/06

 
26/06
26/06

28/06
28/06
28/06

 
28/06
28/06
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 Almirón, Ubaldo Wenceslao
Pichak, Basilio y Pona, Ana

Avancini, Gerardo
Acevedo, Hipólito 

Benitez, Juan Manuel y Zayas, Rosa Isabel
Cocito, Mario Gustavo

Salinas, Dominga Ramona
Ojeda Rivero, Gabriel Luciano

Miño, Justino Wenceslado
Rodriguez, Marcela Fabiana

Méndez, Nélida Itati
Rios, Jacinta
Alvez, Elisa

Machado, Daniel
Herrera, Vilma Gladys

Galarza Florentin, Raquel Cristina
Soto, Agustín Fortunato y 
Badaracco, Gloria Corina

González, Mercedes
Servin, Mario Alberto

Perez, Gregorio Ramón
Martinez Barrios, Edi Graciela Catalina

Young, Juan Jorge
Bruno, Mario Ceferino

236.919
3.504

240.221
207.519
239.522
45.809
12.541

242.930
13.703

243.088
12.235
3.173

11.686
9.350

217.465
10.447
12.225

9.754
45.982
9.063

229.620
242.551
46.083

Capital
Gdor. Virasoro

Capital
Capital
Capital
Goya

S. Roque
Capital

Mercedes
Capital
S. Tomé
Esquina
S. Tomé
Esquina
Capital

Mburucuyá
S. Tomé

S. Roque
Goya

B. Vista
Capital
Capital
Goya

Ru�no José Chequim
Enrique A. Carbo 

Graciela E. Checenelli
Roxana Miranda

Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Alicia Melana de Piazza

Marcelo S. Sierra
Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Dora del Carmen Saucedo

Ru�no José Chequim
María D. Zovak

Lilian C. Tixe de Olivetti
Fabián Ayala

Ma. Fernánda Fabro
Sabrina V. Reyes

Daniela V. Gordiola
Fabián Ayala

Nicolás O.  Dominguez
Isabel Puñal

Karina A. Villaverde Zoni
Ru�no José Chequim

Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Silvana C. Colonese

12

12
1
2
1

6

12

13

3

12
6
1

28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06

28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06

Saguir, Zulema
Baudino, Ida Teresa

230.818
243.156

Capital
Capital

Graciela Patricia Argüello
Mariela N. Kupervaser

3
2

28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06

28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06

28/06
28/06

30/06
30/06
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